REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Western Mindanao State University

			Quota	Quotation No.:		
				PR No	.: <u>25-06-</u>	281
	Please	quote your l	owest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Ge	neral Conditions on th	e page, st	ating the
			submit your quotation duly signed by your representative		N 2 4 20	75
9:30	A.M. in	the return er	evelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyone	ond this date will not b	e conside	red.
				JOSELITO D.	MADRO	ÑAL, DPA
OTE:				BAC Chairp	erson for	GOODS
	1	DELIVERY	S MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN ERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER.			
	3	MADDANTY	SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND CEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY	MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEA	AR FOR EQU	IIPMENT, FROM
	4	DD:05 1/41 IF	DITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RE STRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSIO	ECEIPT OF THE PURCHAS	E ORDER	
	6	G-EPS REGI BIDDERS SH	STRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED OF ON SOUMING IC HALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	OF THE PRODUCT BEING	OFFERED	
				Approved Budget for	Unit	
tem No.	Qty	Unit	Item and Description	the Contract (ABC)	Cost	Total Cost
	13	pcs	Plyboard 3/4 x 4 x 8 . 1,450.00/pcs.	P18,850.00		
2.	8	pcs	Ordinary Plywood 1/4 x 4 x 8. 450.00/pcs.	P3,600.00		
3.	24	pcs	Handle drawer. 50.00/pcs.	P1,200.00		
۰. ١.	15	// pcs	Drawer lock. 50.00/pcs.	P750.00		
÷. 5,	18	pcs	Hydraulic roller drawer. 130.00/pcs.	P2,340.00		
5.	2	kilogram	Stickweel glue. 138.00/kilogram.	P276.00		
7.	2	kilogram	2 in1 Flushing nail. 86.00/kilogram.	P172.00		
7. 8.	3	gallon	Primer Solvent base. 672.00/gallon.	P2,016.00		1 3 3
9.	20	pcs	Sand paper #100. 20.00/pcs.	P400.00		1 2
10.	2	gallon	Bontite Easy Tite. 695.00/gallon.	P1,390.00		
11.	12	sets	Conceal hinges. 180.00/sets.	P2,160.00		4
12.	3	gallon	Semi-Gloss Latex, White. 1,150.00/gallon.	P3,450.00		
13.	4	gallon	Sanding Sealer. 751.00/gallon.	P3,004.00		
14.	2	quarts	TTC Oil base Raw Sienna. 84.00/quarts.	P168.00		
15.	1	quart	TTC Oil base Venetian Red. 87.00/quart.	P87.00		
16.	1	quart	TTC Oil base Lamp Black. 86.00/quart.	P86.00		
17.	3	gallon	Topcoat. 780.00/gallon.	P2,340.00		
18.	4	rolls	Masking tape 1". 51.00/rolls.	P204.00		
19.	10	pcs	Paint roller 4" Cloth. 55.00/pcs.	P550.00		
20.	7	pcs	Economy White Molding 3/4. 630.00/pcs.	P4,410.00		
21.	3	pcs	Convenience Outlets 3 gang. 450.00/pcs.	P1,350.00		
22.	2	rolls	Electrical Tape, Medium . 90.00/rolls.	P180.00		
23.	3	pcs	Switch box. 150.00/pcs.	P450.00		
			Note: For the (HRMO/GSO)			
			of the University			
		<u> </u>			Total	
			1 of 1			
PS Ref	ference l	Number	·		d & Model ery Period	
EPS Solicitation Number				Warr	anty	
			*	Price	Validity	-
EPS C	losing D				the items a	hove indicated
	After	having careful	ly read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing a	re our price quotation for	the items a	bove mulcated.
			BI 110	SEDS Contilients No.		
				hilGEPS Certificate No.:		
			Certi	ficate Reference No).:	
			GOLLED JOX :	VILLAREAL Tel .No./Cellphone #		
	REY	ESPIRITUSA	NTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL			
			Canvasser			
					Da	te